
■ 2/15(日)

Schedule

時間 No. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審

vs
vs

vs9:30
10:20
11:10
12:00
12:50
13:40

1
2
3
4
5
6

M15

M35

M9 勝者M25

vs

M4 勝者
M18 勝者

M29 勝者 M30 勝者

M4 敗者 3名
M9 敗者 M18 敗者

M29 敗者 M30 敗者

No. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審時間 No. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

vs

vs

vs
vs

vs
10:20

vs

M16

M38

M37

M26

M22

M30

vs

vs

vs

9:30

11:10

M33
M36

11
M39

12:00
12:50
13:40
14:30
15:20
16:10
17:00
18:00

時間 No. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審

vs
vs

vs9:30
10:20
11:10
12:00
12:50
13:40

1
2
3
4
5
6

M52

M34

M27

vs

時間 No. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審

vs
vs

vs9:30
10:20
11:10
12:00
12:50
13:40

1
2
3
4
5
6

M18

M32
M28

vs

No. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審時間 No. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

vs

vs

vs

vs
10:20

vs

M19

vs

9:30

11:10

11

12:00
12:50
13:40
14:30
15:20
16:10
17:00
18:00

時間 No. 対戦レグ 主審・副審・線審

vs

vs9:30
10:20
11:10
12:00
12:50
13:40

1
2
3
4
5
6

M20 M3 勝者

vsW2 勝者 W2 敗者

M29

M21 審判員 1名
審判員 1名C group 1位 D group 1位

T group 1位

vsM13 勝者 M22 勝者 M13 敗者 M22 敗者

B group 1位 E group 1位
M5 勝者 F group 1位
M10 勝者 M19 勝者
M14 勝者 M23 勝者
M25 勝者 M26 勝者
M31 勝者 M32 勝者
M33 勝者 M34 勝者

M35 勝者 M36 勝者

M37 勝者 M38 勝者

審判員 1名
審判員 1名M5 敗者 3名

M10 敗者 M19 敗者
M14 敗者 M23 敗者
M25 敗者

M31 敗者
M33 敗者
M35 敗者

M37 敗者

M26 敗者
M32 敗者
M34 敗者
M36 敗者

M38 敗者

M17
M23

M31 vs

M8 勝者 A group 1位
G group 1位M6 勝者

M11 勝者 M20 勝者
M15 勝者 M24 勝者
M27 勝者 M28 勝者

M8 敗者 3名 審判員 1名

審判員 1名M6 敗者 3名
M11 敗者 M20 敗者
M15 敗者 M24 敗者
M27 敗者 M28 敗者

M24
M1 勝者 O group 1位
M7 勝者 H group 1位
M12 勝者 M21 勝者
M16 勝者 M17 勝者

審判員 1名M1 敗者 3名
審判員 1名M7 敗者 3名

M12 敗者 M21 敗者
M16 敗者 M17 敗者

W3

W5

W7
W8

W9

M2 勝者 P group 1位

a group 1位W1 勝者
c group 1位 e group 2位

W3 勝者 W4 勝者
W5 勝者 W6 勝者

W7 勝者 W8 勝者

M2 敗者 3名 審判員 1名

W1 敗者
e group 3位

W3 敗者 W3 敗者
W5 敗者 W6 敗者

W7 敗者 W8 敗者

閉会式

W4
W6

S group 1位

b group 1位 e group 1位
d group 1位

M3 敗者 3名 審判員 1名

a group 4位 b group 4位
審判員 2名

閉会式

A group 4位 3名 B group 4位 3名

c group 3位
d group 3位


