

# Schedule

## ■ 2/15(日)

	時間	No.	対戦レグ		主審・副審・線審	
1 コート	9:30	M15	C group 1位	vs D group 1位	A group 4位 3名	審判員 1名
	10:20	M21	M4 勝者	vs T group 1位	M4 敗者 3名	審判員 1名
	11:10	M25	M9 勝者	vs M18 勝者	M9 敗者	M18 敗者
	12:00	M29	M13 勝者	vs M22 勝者	M13 敗者	M22 敗者
	12:50					
	13:40	M35	M29 勝者	vs M30 勝者	M29 敗者	M30 敗者

	時間	No.	対戦レグ		主審・副審・線審	
2 コート	9:30	M16	B group 1位	vs E group 1位	B group 4位 3名	審判員 1名
	10:20	M22	M5 勝者	vs F group 1位	M5 敗者 3名	審判員 1名
	11:10	M26	M10 勝者	vs M19 勝者	M10 敗者	M19 敗者
	12:00	M30	M14 勝者	vs M23 勝者	M14 敗者	M23 敗者
	12:50	M33	M25 勝者	vs M26 勝者	M25 敗者	M26 敗者
	13:40	M36	M31 勝者	vs M32 勝者	M31 敗者	M32 敗者
	14:30	M37	M33 勝者	vs M34 勝者	M33 敗者	M34 敗者
	15:20	M38	M35 勝者	vs M36 勝者	M35 敗者	M36 敗者
	16:10					
	17:00	M39	M37 勝者	vs M38 勝者	M37 敗者	M38 敗者
	18:00			閉会式		

	時間	No.	対戦レグ		主審・副審・線審	
3 コート	9:30	M17	M8 勝者	vs A group 1位	M8 敗者 3名	審判員 1名
	10:20	M23	M6 勝者	vs G group 1位	M6 敗者 3名	審判員 1名
	11:10	M27	M11 勝者	vs M20 勝者	M11 敗者	M20 敗者
	12:00	M31	M15 勝者	vs M24 勝者	M15 敗者	M24 敗者
	12:50	M34	M27 勝者	vs M28 勝者	M27 敗者	M28 敗者
	13:40					

	時間	No.	対戦レグ		主審・副審・線審	
4 コート	9:30	M18	M1 勝者	vs O group 1位	M1 敗者 3名	審判員 1名
	10:20	M24	M7 勝者	vs H group 1位	M7 敗者 3名	審判員 1名
	11:10	M28	M12 勝者	vs M21 勝者	M12 敗者	M21 敗者
	12:00	M32	M16 勝者	vs M17 勝者	M16 敗者	M17 敗者
	12:50					
	13:40					

	時間	No.	対戦レグ		主審・副審・線審	
5 コート	9:30	M19	M2 勝者	vs P group 1位	M2 敗者 3名	審判員 1名
	10:20					
	11:10	W3	W1 勝者	vs a group 1位	W1 敗者	c group 3位
	12:00	W5	c group 1位	vs e group 2位	d group 3位	e group 3位
	12:50					
	13:40	W7	W3 勝者	vs W4 勝者	W3 敗者	W3 敗者
	14:30	W8	W5 勝者	vs W6 勝者	W5 敗者	W6 敗者
	15:20					
	16:10	W9	W7 勝者	vs W8 勝者	W7 敗者	W8 敗者
	17:00					
	18:00			閉会式		

	時間	No.	対戦レグ		主審・副審・線審	
6 コート	9:30	M20	M3 勝者	vs S group 1位	M3 敗者 3名	審判員 1名
	10:20					
	11:10	W4	b group 1位	vs e group 1位	a group 4位	b group 4位
	12:00	W6	W2 勝者	vs d group 1位	W2 敗者	審判員 2名
	12:50					
	13:40					